SCHAKO KG
Steigstraße 25-27
D-78600 Kolbingen
Telephone +49 (0) 74 63 - 980 - 0
schako.com
Poppet valve
TVO

Construction subject to change. No return possible!
27.08.2024Version:
TVO order code
All fields must be filled when ordering
Sample
TVO-A-100-KU-FM-00
Poppet valve type TVO with mounting ring | for exhaust air |
nominal width 100 mm | plastic PP, colour similar to RAL 9003
| with spring fastening | without accessories
Order details
01 - Type
02 - Type of air
03 - Nominal width
04 - Material
05 - Mounting
06 - Accessories
01 02 03 04 05 06
Type Type of air Nominal width Material Mounting Accessories
Example
TVO -A -100 -KU -FM -00
TVO = Poppet valve, type TVO with mounting ring
A = for return air
100 = Nominal width 100 mm
125 = Nominal width 125 mm
150 = Nominal width 150 mm
160 = Nominal width 160 mm
200 = Nominal width 200 mm
KU = plastic PP, colour similar to RAL 9003
FM = Spring fastening (standard)
00 = Without accessories (standard)
PA = panelled cover plate, made of steel, painted to RAL
9003 (mounting ring is firmly fitted to the panelled
cover plate)
SA = Saddle bracket, made of galvanised sheet steel
(mounting ring is firmly fitted to the saddle bracket)
Poppet valve TVO
05/22 - 8
Construction subject to change. No return possible!
27.08.2024Version: